Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

2,250

2,085

R$
1,000.00

08-07-2016

08-07-2016

08-07-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS DE
LIMPEZA DE
BUEIRO PARA
ESCOAMENTO
DE AGUA DO
BAIRRO DA
ROCINHA.




